PCM-9575
Introduction
Advantech's new PCM-9575 is a new EBX form factor 5.25" single
board computer (SBC) with an onboard new VIA Embedded low
power Ezra 800 600MHz or Eden 400MHz processor.  The VIA
Eden processor uses advanced 0.13µ CMOS technology with
128KB L1 cache memory and 64KB L2 cache memory on die. This

• Supports 640 x 480 and 800 x 600 input resolutions
• Supports Windows®  95/98 and Windows NT drivers
Ordering Information
PCM-9575F-Q0A1:
EBX  SBC W/ VIA Ezra 800MHz CPU, VGA/LCD, LVDS,
Ethernet,  Audio
PCM-9575F-J0A1:
Same as PCM-9575F-M0A1, but with Eden 400 MHz CPU
PCM-10586-5A00:
PCM-9575F wiring kit
1703100260:
USB cable for PCM-9574/ PCM-9550F/PCM-9572F/PCM-9575
PCM-200-00A2:
PC/104-Plus to PCI slot module
1703200201:
ATX power cable for 5.25" SBC